
MEAL PLAN

SUNDAY Boozy Beef, Mashed 
Potatoes & Peas

Red Lentil & Veg Cobbler

Salt & Chilli Prawn 
Spaghetti

Chicken Chasni & Rice

Creamy Sausage & Leek 
Bake

Chicken & Leek Pie

Sticky Sausages & Couscous

MONDAY

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday



Shopping list
Ingredients ALDI

500g Leek
                      
Celery

1kg x carrots

3 x peppers

250g Mushrooms

500g parsnips

250g cherry tomatoes

3 x mixed chillies

2.5kg x potatoes

250g spinach

crushed chillies

Chinese 5 spice

parsley

16g mint

230g mango chutney

500g passata

200ml lemon juice

1kg rice

1.5kg self-raising flour

20 sausages

1kg chicken breasts

400g diced beef

150g cooked prawns

200g cream cheese

500g yogurt

400g mature cheddar cheese

500ml ale

TOTAL  

£1.19
                      

£0.57
 

£0.50
 

£1.25
 

£0.79
 

£0.50
 

£0.55
 

£0.70
 

£1.25
 

£1.00
 

£1.10
 

£1.10
 

£1.10
 

£1.10
 

£1.35
 

£0.45
 

£0.65
 

£0.48
 

£0.58
 

£1.36
 

£3.79
 

£3.79
 

£2.49
 

£0.85
 

£0.45
 

£2.69
 

£0.99
 
 

£32.62

£1.19
                      

£0.57
 

£0.50
 

£1.25
 

£0.85
 

£0.50
 

£0.55
 

£0.57
 

£1.25
 

£0.76
 

£0.59
 

£0.75
 

£0.44
 

£1.10
 

£1.39
 

£0.45
 

£0.35
 

£0.48
 

£0.58
 

£1.99
 

£3.79
 

£3.79
 

£2.49
 

£0.85
 

£0.45
 

£2.69
 

£0.99
 
 

£31.16

TESCO

OR £30.43 ACROSS THE TWO STORES



The Pantry

garlic

onions

vegetable stock cubes

chicken stock cubes

beef stock cubes

Turmeric

Paprika

Garlic granules

Chilli powder

Spaghetti

red lentils

plain flour

Greek yoghurt

Breadcrumbs

dark soy sauce

honey

dijon mustard

frozen peas

frozen mixed veg

cooking bacon

Bay leaves

Left from Last Week



Boozy Beef, Mashed Potatoes & Peas



Red Lentil & Veg Cobbler



Sticky Sausages & Paprika Couscous



Chicken Chasni & Rice



Creamy Sausage & Leek Bake



Salt & Chilli Prawn Spaghetti



Chicken & Leek Pie


